
May 31, 2016            BucksMont Squires of Song

Home of the 2013 Atlantic Division Plateau A Chorus Champions

One More Look at Our Visit with Country Gentlemen on May 10th.  (Photography by E. Fox)

A Third Look at the First Annual Bristol Stroll on May 14th.  A combined effort with “The
Bucks County Country Gentlemen”. (Photography by E. Fox) 

Performance Alert – This Saturday, June 4th at
Artman Home, 250 N. Bethlehem Pike, Ambler,
19002.  Entertain  at  picnic  for  residents  from
1:30  to  3:30.  Stroll  &  sing  1:30pm  to  about
3:00pm, then present a half  hour mini-concert.
Arrive  12:45pm;  Wear Blue Outfit,  Blue  Caps.
Bring business cards, etc. 



EVENTS CALENDAR          (Events are also listed at website: bms.harmonize.com)

Mark Your Calendar

Artman Home, June 4, Sat, 1:30-3:30, 250 N. Bethlehem Pike, Ambler, 19002. Blue Outfit.
Visit with Dave Gale, Chapter Advocate, June 7, Tue, Blue Outfit with nametags.
M-AD Harmony College East, June 16-19, Salisbury, MD
Squires + Vintage Harmony Combined Picnic, Sat, June 18, arrive 11:30am, Core Creek Park, Pavilion #9
31st Lansdale Songfest at Sellersville, June 21, Tue, arrive 6pm
Guest Night, June 28, Tuesday, Blue outfit with nametags.
4th Annual Middletown Independence Parade, July 4, Mon, Arrive 8am, Blue Outfit, Patriotic hat
BHS International, July 3-10, Nashville, TN
Northampton Concert, Thurs, July 28, Northampton Municipal Park. Arr 6:15, Sing at 7PM; Black outfit
68th Middletown Grange Fair, Aug 17-21 (Date/Time TBD)
Ft. Washington Estates, Sep 1, Thurs, 6:15 pm arrival, sing at 7pm; Vestless uniform
M-AD Fall District Convention, Sep 16-18, Lancaster, PA
Sen. Tomlinson Seniors Expo, Sep 22, Thur, 10-1, Sing at 11, Falls Manor Catering, Bristol. Table 
display. Blue Outfit.
Election of Officers for 2017, Oct 11, Tue.
Rep. Frank Farry Seniors Expo, Oct 14, Fri, 10-1, Neshaminy Activity Center, Feasterville. Table 
display. Blue Outfit.

The BucksMont Squires of Song represents the Abington-Levittown Chapter,
Central Division, Mid-Atlantic District, of the Barbershop Harmony Society

http://bms.harmonize.com; www.MidAtlanticDistrict.com; www.barbershop.org
Email: BucksMontSquires@gmail.com

Follow us on www.facebook.com; our page is “BucksMont Squires of Song”
The Abington-Levittown Chapter of the Barbershop Harmony Society is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization

Home of the 2013 Atlantic Division Plateau A Chorus Champions

PERFORMANCES & OUTINGS EVENTS OF INTEREST
June 4, Sat, Artman Home Picnic
June 7, Tue, Visit by Dave Gale
June 18, Sat, Squires & Vintage Harmony Picnic
June 21, Tue, Lansdale Songfest
June 28, Tue, Guest Night

Mon, June 6, D-Day
Sat, June 14, Flag Day
Sun, June 19, Father’s Day
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